4/10/2019 Multiple Circuit Filters LRE Series
FILTERS Multiple Circuit Filters LRE Series
ETS-Lindgren's LRE Series Multiple Circuit Filters are designed for moderate �ltering
requirements.
ETS-Lindgren's LRE Series Multiple Circuit Filters are designed
for moderate �ltering requirements. These �lters are typically
used on mid-performance modular shielded rooms, screen

0 to 400Hz: 125V to GND; 208V Line to Line0 to 400Hz: 125V to GND; 208V Line to Line
Frequency Range 150 kHz to 40 GHzFrequency Range 150 kHz to 40 GHz
Insertion Loss: 100 dBInsertion Loss: 100 dB
Speci�cations
4/10/2019 Multiple Circuit Filters LRE Series
4/10/2019 Multiple Circuit Filters LRE Series
Electrical Speci�cations
 Model Model  Stopband InsertionStopband Insertion
LossLoss
 Rated CurrentRated Current
AmpsAmps
 Number of CircuitsNumber of Circuits
 LRE-2030  60 Hz 30   2
 LRE-2050  60 Hz  50  2
 LRE-2060  60 Hz  60  2
 LRE-2075  60 Hz  75  2
 LRE-2100  60 Hz  100  2
 LRE-2150  60 Hz  150  2
 LRE-2225  60 Hz  225  2
 LRE-2250  60 Hz  250  2
 LRE-2300  60 Hz  300  2
 LRE-2400  60 Hz  400  2
 LRE-3030   60 Hz  30  3
 LRE-3050   60 Hz  50  3
 LRE-3060   60 Hz  60  3
 LRE-3075   60 Hz  75  3
 LRE-3100   60 Hz  100  3
 LRE-3150   60 Hz  150  3
 LRE-3255   60 Hz  225  3
 LRE-3250   60 Hz  250  3
 LRE-3300   60 Hz  300  3
 LRE-3400  60 Hz  400 3
 LRE-4030  60 Hz  30  4
 LRE-4050  60 Hz  50  4
 LRE-4060  60 Hz 60  4
 LRE-4075  60 Hz 75  4
 LRE-4100  60 Hz  100  4
 LRE-4150  60 Hz  150  4
 LRE-4225  60 Hz  225  4
 LRE-4250  60 Hz  250  4
4/10/2019 Multiple Circuit Filters LRE Series
 LRE-4300  60 Hz  300  4
 LRE-4400  60 Hz  400  4
  LRE-2030-4  400 Hz  30  2
  LRE-2050-4  400 Hz  50  2
  LRE-2060-4  400 Hz  60  2
  LRE-2075-4  400 Hz  75  2
  LRE-2100-4  400 Hz  100 2
  LRE-2150-4  400 Hz  150  2
  LRE-2225-4  400 Hz  225  2
  LRE-2250-4  400 Hz  250 2
LRE-2300-4  400 Hz  300  2
 LRE-2400-4  400 Hz  400  2
 LRE-3030-4  400 Hz  30  3
 LRE-3050-4  400 Hz 50  3
 LRE-3060-4  400 Hz  60  3
 LRE-3075-4  400 Hz  75  3
 LRE-3100-4  400 Hz  100  3
 LRE-3150-4  400 Hz  150  3
 LRE-3225-4  400 Hz  225  3
 LRE-3250-4  400 Hz 250   3
 LRE-3300-4  400 Hz 300  3
 LRE-3400-4  400 Hz 400  3
 LRE-4030-4  400 Hz  30 4
 LRE-4050-4  400 Hz 50  4
 LRE-4060-4  400 Hz  60 4
 LRE-4075-4  400 Hz  75 4
 LRE-4150-4  400 Hz 150  4
 LRE-4225-4  400 Hz  225 4
 LRE-4250-4  400 Hz  250 4
 LRE-4300-4  400 Hz 300  4
4/10/2019 Multiple Circuit Filters LRE Series
 LRE-4400-4  400 Hz  400  4
4/10/2019 Multiple Circuit Filters LRE Series
Physical Speci�cations
 Model Model  DimensionsDimensions